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Gastroenterology and Gastrointestinal Endoscopy: Highlights 2023
November 17th -18th, 2023
Sala La Place, Le Village by CA, Milan

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 17th

Registrations
Welcome and Introduction

Session 1 -1BD 1
Chairmen: M. Vecchi, S. Ardizzone

2.00 pm

2.20 pm
2.30 pm
2.50 pm
3.00 pm

3.20 pm
3.30 pm
3.50 pm
4.00 pm

Risk factors for IBD: genetics, cigarette smoking, appendectomy: Let’s sum up! -
V. Annese

Discussion

Diagnostic optimization in IBD: everything in the right place - F. Caprioli
Discussion

Supplementations of iron, vitamins and other elements: why? how to perform it? -
A. Di Sabatino

Discussion

Conventional therapies in IBD: an updated review - P. Gionchetti

Discussion

Coffee break

Session 2 - Functional diseases: new frontiers in pathogenesis, diagnosis and treatment
Chairmen: G. Basilisco, M. Corsetti

4.30 pm
4.50 pm
5.00 pm
5.20 pm

IBS: a genetic disease? - M. D’Amato

Discussion

Chronic constipation: the British guidelines - M. Corsetti
Discussion
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Session 3 - What’s new in GERD Management
Charimen: R. Penagini, N. De Bortoli

5.30 pm Updated Lyon Consensus 2.0 Diagnostic Criteria for GERD - P. Gyawali
5.50 pm Discussion

6.00 pm Treatment of GERD in 2023: PPIs and beyond - N. De Bortoli

6.20 pm Discussion

Lecture

Chairmen: M. Vecchi, F. Caprioli

6.30 pm The role of manipulation of microbiota and of fecal transplant in GU diseases - G.
Barbara
6.50 pm Discussion

7.00 pm End of the day

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 18th

Session 4 - The role of ultrasound in the management of Gl diseases
Chairmen: M. Fraquelli, TBD

9.00 am Point of care abdominal ultrasound - A. Rispo
9.20 am Discussion

9.30 am US score in IBD - M. Allocca

9.50 am Discussion

Session 5 - IBD 2
Chairmen: A. Armuzzi, P. Gionchetti

10.00 am Therapeutic sequencing in IBD, current state of the art and future perspectives -
M. Fantini

10.20 am Discussion

10.30 am Breaking therapeutic ceiling in IBD: is combining pharmacological therapy and
microbioma modulation a solution? - A. Armuzzi

10.50 am Discussion

11.00 am Coffee break

11.30 am Precision medicine in IBD - R. Atreya

11.50 pm Discussion
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12.00 pm
12.20 pm
12.30 pm
12.50 pm
1.00 pm
1.20 pm
1.30 pm

Small molecules: the rheumatologist's experience - E. Favalli
Discussion

F. Cominelli

Discussion

Lecture (TBD)

Duscussion

Lunch

Session 6 - Cutting-edge endoscopy
Chairmen: G.E. Tontini, E. Dabizzi

2.30 pm
2.50 pm
3.00 pm

3.20 pm
3.30 pm
3.50 pm
4.00 pm
4.20 pm
4.30 pm
5.00 pm
5.30 pm

The role of Al in current endoscopy - G.E. Tontini
Discussion

Barrett's esophagus: risk stratification for better patient management - Roos Pouw

Discussion

Drainage of Hilar strictures: tips & tricks - M. Mutignani

Discussion

Pancreatic cancer: how to improve diagnosis and treatment - |. Borbath
Discussion

Conclusions - M. Vecchi

ECM Test

End of the day

Organazing Secretariat

IVIE di Alessandra Fadigati
Piazza Roma 3 - 22030 Montorfano (CO)
Mobile +39 338 4088201
Email: info@ivie.eu - convegni@ivie.eu
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